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" UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE DIP FP & FSK SEM | SESI 2022/2023

DIPLOMA FISIOTERAPI (DFISIOA4)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
RSP21103( K) RSP21203( K) RSP10803( M
SUNDAY VI JAY_FSK KDI N_FSK B AZI ZAHH_FSK B B
[ BAL11] [ BA111] [ MAK_GYM
DFI SI O4 51773 DFI SI &4 51850 DFI SI O4 51306
RSP21103( K) RSP21203( K) RSP10803( M
HANI SAH_FSK LEE_FSK B NARESH_FSK B B
[ BAL11] [ BA111] [ MAK_GYM
DFI SI O4 51329 DFI SI O4 51326 DFI SI O4 51305
RSP21103( K) RSP21203( K) RSP10803( M
AZI ZAHH_FSK MARHAS| YAH_FSK B HANI SAH_FSK B B
[ BAL11] [ BAL111] [ MAK_GYM
DFI SI &4 51331 DFI SI O4 51325 DFI SI &4 1304
RSP10202( K) RSP21103(M RSP21003( K)
MONDAY NARESH_FSK VI JAY_FSK R VI JAY_FSK R R
[ BA109] [ MAK_GYM [ BA111]
DFI SI O4 51821 DFI SI O4 51774 DFI SI O4 51322
RSP10202( K) RSP21103(M RSP21003( K)
AZI ZAHH_FSK HANI SAH_FSK R HANI SAH_FSK R R
[ BA109] [ MAK_GYM [ BAL111]
DFI SI O4 51420 DFI SI O4 5133, DFI SI O4 1321
RSP10202( K) RSP21103(M
LEE_FSK AZ| ZAHH_FSK R R R
[ BA109] [ MAK_GYM
DFI SI &4 51819 DFI SI O4 51334
RSP20303( K) RSP10803( K) RSP20203( K)
TUESDAY MARHASI YAH_FSK AZ| ZAHH_FSK E KDI N_FSK E E
[ BAL111] [ BAL111] [ BA109]
DFI SI O4 5136, DFI SI O4 51303 DFI SI O4 51315
RSP20303( K) RSP10803( K) RSP20203( K)
NARESH_FSK NARESH_FSK E LEE_FSK E E
[ BAL111] [ BAL111] [ BA109]
DFI SI O4 51318 DFI SI &4 51302 DFI SI &4 51311
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RSP20303( K) RSP10803( K)
AZI ZAHH_FSK HANI SAH_FSK E E E
[ BA111] [ BA111]
DFI SI O4 51317 DFI SI O4 51301
RSP21003( M RSP21203(M
WEDNESDAY VI JAY_FSK KDI N_FSK A A A
[ MAK_GYM [ MAK_GYM
DFI SI &4 1324 DFI SI O4 51651
RSP21003( M RSP21203(M
HANI SAH_FSK LEE_FSK A A A
[ MAK_GYM [ MAK_GYM
DFI SI O4 51303 DFI SI O4 51308
RSP21203(M
MARHASI YAH_FSK A A A
[ MAK_GYM
DFI SI O4 51357
RSP20303( M RSP20203(M
THURSDAY MARHASI YAH _FSK K KDI N_FSK K K
[ MAK_GYM [ MAK_ELEKTROTERAPI ]
DRI SI Q4 51364 DFI SI &4 51316
RSP20303( M RSP20203(M
NARESH_FSK K LEE_FSK K K
[ MAK_GYM [ MAK_ELEKTROTERAPI ]
DRI SI Q4 51320 DFI SI &4 21314
RSP20303( M
AZI ZAHH_FSK K K K
[ MAK_GYM
DFI SI O4 51319
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section Groups
RSP10202 : FISIOLOGI | AZIZAHH_FSK : NOR AZIZAH BINTI HUSSIN 21301 : DFISIO4 . DFISIOA4 . DFISIOA4 . DFISIO4 .
RSP10803 : TERAPI SENAMAN II HANISAH_FSK : HANISAH BINTI AZAHARI 21302 : DFISIO4 . DFISIOA .
RSP20203 : ELEKTROTERAPI Il KDIN_FSK : MOHD KHAIRUDDIN BIN MOHD SAFEE 21303 : DFISIO4 . DFISIO4 . DFISIO4 . DFISIO4 .
RSP20303 : FISIOTERAPI MUSKULOSKELETAL | LEE_FSK : LEE WAN ZHEN 21304 : DFISIO4 . DFISIOA4 . DFISIOA4 . DFISIO4 .
RSP21003 : FISIOTERAPI KARDIORESPIRATORI | MARHASIYAH_FSK : MARHASIYAH BINTI RAHIM 21305 : DFISIO4 . DFISIO4 .
RSP21103: SPECIAL AREA IN PHYSIOTHERAPY NARESH_FSK : DR. NARESH BHASKAR RAJ 21306 : DFISIO4 . DFISIO4 . DFISIOA4 . DFISIO4 .
RSP21203 : FISIOTERAPI NEUROLOGI | VIJAY_FSK : VIJAYAMURUGAN ESWARAMOORTHI 21311 : DFISIO4 . DFISIO4 . DFISIO4 . DFISIO4 .
21313 : DFISIO4 . DFISIOA .
21314 : DFISIO4 . DFISIO4 . DFISIO4 . DFISIO4 .
21316 : DFISIO4 . DFISIOA4 .
21317 : DFISIO4 . DFISIO3 . DFISIO4 .
21318 : DFISIO4 . DFISIOA .
21319 : DFISIO4 . DFISIO3 . DFISIOA4 .
21320 : DFISIO4 . DFISIOA .
21321 : DFISIO4 . DFISIOA .
21322 : DFISIO4 . DFISIO4 .
21323 : DFISIO4 . DFISIOA .
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21324 :
21325
21326 :
21327 :
21328 :
21329 :
21331:
21332
21334 :
21362 :
21364 :
21773 :
21774 :
21819:
21820 :
21821 :
21850 :
21851 :

DFISIOA4 .
DFISIOA4 .
DFISIOA4 .
DFISIOA4 .
DFISIOA4 .
DFISIOA4 .
DFISIOA4 .
DFISIOA4 .
DFISIOA4 .
DFISIOA4 .
DFISIOA4 .
DFISIOA4 .
DFISIOA4 .
DFISIOA4 .
DFISIOA4 .
DFISIOA4 .
DFISIOA4 .
DFISIOA4 .

DFISIO4 .

DFISIO4 .

DFISIOA4 .
DFISIO4 .
DFISIO4 .
DFISIO4 .
DFISIO4 .

DFISIOA4 .

DFISIOA4 .

DFISIOA4 .

DFISIOA4 .
DFISIOA4 .

DFISIO4
DFISIO4
DFISIO4
DFISIO4

DFISIO4
DFISIO4
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" UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE DIP FP & FSK SEM | SESI 2022/2023

DIPLOMA RADIOGRAFI (DRAD3)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
DBR20403( K) DBR10802( K) DBR20503( K)
SUNDAY FATI HAH_FSK B ELZAAZRI _FSK SHUHADA_FSK B B
[ HHO2] [ BA222] [ BA222]
I:RADs 21570 DRAD3 21559 [RAm 21582
DBR20403( K) DBR20503( K)
FAI RUZ_FSK B ARl F_FSK B B
[ HHO2] [ BA222]
I:RADS 21569 mADs 21583
DBR10902( K) DBRL0802( T | DBRL1503( T DBR20503( T) DBR11702( T
MONDAY NAZI FAH_FSK R SHUHADA_FSK R R
[ BA222] ELZAAZRI _F | ASHEI LA_FS [ HHO2] FATI HAH_FS
DRAD3 21561 SK K DRAD3 21584 K
[ BA222] [ BA222] [ HHO2]
DRAD3 21560 mAD?’ 21574 DRAD3 21578
DBR20503( T) DBR11702( T
R ARl F_FSK ) R R
[ HHO2] ADI LA_FSK
DRAD3 51585 [ HHO2]
DRAD3 21579
DBR10902( T DBR11702( K) DBR11503( K) DBR20103( K)
TUESDAY ) FATI HAH_FSK ASHEI LA_FSK E NAZI FAH_FSK E E
NAZ| FAH_FS [ HHO2] [ HHO2] [ HHO2]
K DRAD3 21576 DRAD3 21573 DRAD3 21566
[ HHO2]
DRAD3 21563
DBR11702( K) DBR20103( K)
ADI LA_FSK E HAM ZAH_FSK E E
[ HHO2] [ HHO2]
DRAD3 21577 DRAD3 21565
DBR11503(M
WEDNESDAY ASHEI LA_FSK A A A
[ MKK_2]
[RAD3 21575
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DBR11702( M DBR20103( T | DBR20403(T
THURSDAY FATI HAH_FSK ) ) K K
[ MAK_XRAY] NAZI FAH_FS | FATI HAH_FS
DRAD3 ;1550 K K
[ HHO2] [ HHO2]
DRAD3 21568 DRAD3 21572
DBR11702( M DBR20103( T | DBR20403(T
ADI LA _FSK ) ) K K
[ MAK_XRAY] HAM ZAH_FS | FAI RUZ_FSK
DRAD3 ;1581 K [ HHO2]
[ H"DZ] DRA[B 21571
DRAD3 21567
SUMMARY
Courses Section Groups
DBR10802 : PATHOLOGY Il ADILA_FSK : ADILA HANIM BINTI AMINORDIN SABRI 21559 : DRAD3 . DRAD3 .
DBR10902 : RADIATION PHYSICS ARIF_FSK : ARIF FADDILAH BIN MOHD NOOR 21560 : DRAD3 . DRAD3 .
DBR11503 : HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY II ASHEILA_FSK : DR. ASHEILA AK MERAMAT 21561 : DRAD3.
DBR11702 : MEDICAL IMAGING Il ELZAAZRI_FSK : ELZA AZRI BIN OTHMAN 21563 : DRAD3.
DBR20103 : SPECIALIZED RADIOGRAPHIC INSTRUMENTATION FAIRUZ_FSK : DR. FAIRUZ BINTI MOHD NASIR 21565 : DRAD3.
DBR20403 : CONVENTIONAL IMAGING PROCESS FATIHAH_FSK : FATIHAH SYAFINAZ BINTI KAMARUL ZAMAN 21566 : DRAD3.
DBR20503 : SPECIALIZED IMAGING | HAMIZAH_FSK : NUR HAMIZAH BINTI MOHD ZAINUDIN 21567 : DRAD3.
NAZIFAH_FSK : DR. NAZIFAH BINTI ABDULLAH 21568 : DRAD3.
SHUHADA_FSK : ZALILAH @ SHUHADA BINTI JAN MOHAMED 21569 : DRAD3.
21570 : DRAD3.
21571 : DRAD3.
21572 : DRAD3.
21573 : DRAD3.
21574 : DRAD3.
21575 : DRAD3.
21576 : DRAD3.
21577 : DRAD3.
21578 : DRAD3.
21579 : DRAD3.
21580 : DRAD3.
21581 : DRAD3.
21582 : DRAD3 . DRAD5A . DRADSB .
21583 : DRAD3 . DRAD5SA . DRADSB .
21584 : DRAD3 . DRADSA . DRADSB .
21585 : DRAD3 . DRAD5SA . DRADSB .
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UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE DIP FP & FSK SEM | SESI 2022/2023

DIPLOMA RADIOGRAFI (DRAD4)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
PBD10202( K)
SUNDAY B MUHAYNEI N_FUPL B B
[ No_Rooni
DRAD4 51556
MONDAY R R R
TUESDAY E E E
WEDNESDAY A A A
THURSDAY K K K
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section Groups

PBD10202 : ENGLISH II

MUHAYMEIN_FUPL :
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MOHAMAD MUHAYMEIN BIN AHMED ZAWAWI

21556 : DRAD4 . DRAD4 .




\ ﬁ!ﬂlul‘x{mu‘—‘llﬂlg‘“‘hﬁﬂ

" UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE DIP FP & FSK SEM | SESI 2022/2023

DIPLOMA RADIOGRAFI (DRAD5A)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
DBR30102( T DBR31002( K) DBR30903( K) DBR31102( K) DBR20503( K)
SUNDAY ) DRARFAH_FSK SHUHADA_FSK B AZ| MAH_FSK SHUHADA_FSK B B
AZI MAH_FSK [ BAL109] [ BA223] [ HHO2] [ BA222]
[ BAlOg] DT\’AD\:’A 21602 mA[BA 21608 mA[BA 21605 DRA%A 21582
DRAD5A 21589
DBR30102( T DBR30903( K) DBR20503( K)
) ARl F_FSK B ARl F_FSK B B
FADHLI NA_F [ BA223] [ BA222]
SK DRAD5A 21609 DRAD5A 21583
[ BA109]
DRAD5A 21588
DBR30202( K) DBR30102( K) DBR20503( T)
MONDAY AZLI NAWATI _FSK AZI MAH_FSK R SHUHADA_FSK R R
[ HHO2] [ BA223] [ HHO2]
DRADSA 21590 DRAD5A 21587 DRAD5A 21584
DBR30202( K) DBR30102( K) DBR20503( T)
FAI RUZ_FSK FADHLI NA_FSK R ARl F_FSK R R
[ HHO2] [ BA223] [ HHO2]
DRADSA 21591 DRAD5A 21586 DRAD5A 21585
DBR30802( K) DBR30502( M DBR30602( K) DBR10202( K)
TUESDAY ROZMAN_FSK AZLI NAWATI _FSK E FATI HAH_FSK NURHAYATI _FSK E E
[ HHO3] [ MAK_XRAY] [ HHO4] [ BAL111]
DRAD5A 21598 DRAD5A 21617 DRAD5A 21594 DRAD5A 21775
DBR30802( K) DBR30502( M
ARl F_FSK W NA_FSK E E E
[ HHO3] [ MAK_XRAY]
DRAD5A 21599 DRAD5A 21616
DBR10202( T | DBR30602( T | DBR30502( K DBR30903( T)
WEDNESDAY ) ) ) SHUHADA_FSK A A A
NURHAYATI _ | FATI HAH_FS | AZLI NAWATI [ BA109]
FSK K _FsK DRAD5A ;1610
[ BA225] [ BA223] [ BA223]
DRA%A 21776 DRADSA 21596 WA 21613
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DBR30502( K
)
W NA_FSK
[ BA223]
DRAD5A 5161,

DBR30903( T)
AR F_FSK A
[ BALO9]

DRAD5A 21611

THURSDAY

DBR31102( T

AZI MAH_FSK
[ HHO2]
DRADBA 21607

DBR30802( T
)
ROZMAN_FSK
[ HH02]
DRADSA 21600

DBR30202( T

AZL| NAVATI
_FsK
[ HHO2]
DRAD5A 21592

DBR31002( M
DRARFAH_FSK K
[ LabPC3_PTM

DRAD5A 51603

DBR30802( T
)
AR F_FSK
[ HHO2]
DRADSA 21601

DBR30202( T
)
FAlI RUZ_FSK
[ HHO2]
DRAD5A ;1593

SUMMARY

Courses

DBR10202 :
DBR20503 :
DBR30102 :
DBR30202 :
DBR30502 :
DBR30602 :
DBR30802 :
DBR30903 :
DBR31002 :
DBR31102 :

PATHOLOGY |

SPECIALIZED IMAGING |
SPECIALIZED IMAGING I
DIGITAL IMAGING PROCESS
QA IN DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING
BASIC MANAGEMENT
SECTIONAL ANATOMY

RADIOGRAPHIC ANATOMY AND IMAGE ANALYSIS

BIOSTATISTIC

BASIC HUMAN PSYCHOLOGY

Lecturers

ARIF_FSK : ARIF FADDILAH BIN MOHD NOOR
AZIMAH_FSK : NOR AZIMAH BINTI OTHMAN
AZLINAWATI_FSK : AZLINAWATI BINTI ALI

DRARFAH_FSK : DR. WAN ARFAH NADIAH BT. WAN ABDUL JAMIL

FADHLINA_FSK : DR. NURUL FADHLINA BINTI ISMAIL
FAIRUZ_FSK : DR. FAIRUZ BINTI MOHD NASIR

FATIHAH_FSK : FATIHAH SYAFINAZ BINTI KAMARUL ZAMAN

NURHAYATI_FSK : NUR HAYATI BINTI JASMIN
ROZMAN_FSK : ROZMAN NIZAM BIN ROSMI

SHUHADA_FSK : ZALILAH @ SHUHADA BINTI JAN MOHAMED

WINA_FSK : DR. NURUL SYAZWINA BINTI MOHAMED
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Section Groups

21582 : DRAD3.
21583 : DRAD3.
21584 : DRAD3.
21585 : DRAD3.

21586 : DRAD5A .
21587 : DRAD5A .
21588 : DRAD5A .
21589 : DRAD5A .
21590 : DRAD5A .
21591 : DRAD5A .
21592 : DRAD5A .
21593 : DRAD5A .
21594 : DRAD5A .
21596 : DRAD5A .
21598 : DRAD5A .
21599 : DRADS5A .
21600 : DRAD5A .
21601 : DRAD5A .
21602 : DRAD5A .
21603 : DRAD5A .
21605 : DRAD5A .
21607 : DRAD5A .
21608 : DRAD5A .
21609 : DRAD5A .
21610 : DRAD5A .
21611 : DRAD5A .
21612 : DRAD5A .
21613 : DRAD5A .

DRADS5A .
DRADS5A .
DRADS5A .
DRADS5A .

21616 : DRAD5A .
21617 : DRAD5A .

21775 : DRAD5A .
21776 : DRAD5A .

DRADSB .
DRADS5B .
DRADSB .
DRADSB .

DRADSB .
DRADS5B .
DRADS5B .
DRADSB .
DRADS5B .
DRADSB .
DRADSB .
DRADSB .
DRADSB .
DRADSB .
DRADSB .
DRADSB .
DRADSB .
DRADSB .
DRADS5B .
DRADSB .
DRADSB .
DRADS5B .
DRAD5B .
DRADSB .
DRADSB .
DRADSB .
DRADSB .
DRADSB .

DRADS5B .
DRAD5B .
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" UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE DIP FP & FSK SEM | SESI 2022/2023

DIPLOMA RADIOGRAFI (DRAD5B)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
DBR30102( T DBR31002( K) DBR30903( K) DBR31102( K) DBR20503( K)
SUNDAY ) DRARFAH_FSK SHUHADA_FSK B AZ| MAH_FSK SHUHADA_FSK B B
AZI MAH_FSK [ BAL109] [ BA223] [ HHO2] [ BA222]
[ BAlOg] DRADSB 21602 mA[BB 21608 mA[BB 21605 DRA%B 21582
DRAD5B 21589
DBR30102( T DBR30903( K) DBR20503( K)
) ARl F_FSK B ARl F_FSK B B
FADHLI NA_F [ BA223] [ BA222]
SK DRAD5B 21609 DRAD5B 21583
[ BA109]
DRAD5B 21588
DBR30202( K) DBR30102( K) DBR20503( T)
MONDAY AZLI NAWATI _FSK AZI MAH_FSK R SHUHADA_FSK R R
[ HHO2] [ BA223] [ HHO2]
DRAD5B 21590 DRAD5B 21587 DRAD5B 21584
DBR30202( K) DBR30102( K) DBR20503( T)
FAI RUZ_FSK FADHLI NA_FSK R ARl F_FSK R R
[ HHO2] [ BA223] [ HHO2]
DRAD5B 21591 DRAD5B 21586 DRAD5B 21585
DBR30802( K) DBR30602( K) DBR10202( K)
TUESDAY ROZMAN_FSK E FATI HAH_FSK NURHAYATI _FSK E E
[ HHO3] [ HHO4] [ BA111]
DRAD5B 21598 DRAD5B 21594 DRAD5B 21775
DBR30802( K)
ARl F_FSK E E E
[ HHO3]
DRAD5B 21599
DBR10202( T | DBR30602( T | DBR30502( K DBR30903( T)
WEDNESDAY ) ) SHUHADA_FSK A A A
NURHAYATI _ | FATI HAH_FS | AZLI NAWATI [ BA109]
FSK K _FsK DRAD5B 51410
[ BA225] [ BA223] [ BA223]
DRA%B 21776 DRAD:-)B 21596 WB 21613
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DBR30502( K DBR30903( T)
) ARI F_FSK A A
W NA_FSK [ BA109]
[ BA223] DRADSB 51611
DRADSB 51612
DBR31102( T | DBR30802( T | DBR30202(T DBR31002( M DBR30502( M
THURSDAY ) DRARFAH_FSK W NA_FSK K K
AZI MAH_FSK | ROZMAN_FSK | AZLI NAWATI [ LabPC3_PTM [ MAK_XRAY]
[ HHO2] [ HHO2] _FsSK DRAD5B 51603 DRAD5B 51614
DRADSB 51607 | DRADSB 21600 [ HHO2]
DRAD5B 1502
DBR30802( T | DBR30202( T DBR30502( M
) ) AZL| NAWATI _FSK K K
ARl F_FSK | FAI RUZ_FSK [ MAK_XRAY]
[ H"DZ] [ HI-DZ] DRADSB 51615
DRADSB 51601 | DRADSB 71593
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section Groups
DBR10202 : PATHOLOGY I ARIF_FSK : ARIF FADDILAH BIN MOHD NOOR 21582 : DRAD3 . DRAD5SA . DRADSB .
DBR20503 : SPECIALIZED IMAGING | AZIMAH_FSK : NOR AZIMAH BINTI OTHMAN 21583 : DRAD3 . DRADSA . DRADSB .
DBR30102 : SPECIALIZED IMAGING Il AZLINAWATI_FSK : AZLINAWATI BINTI ALI 21584 : DRAD3 . DRAD5A . DRADSB .
DBR30202 : DIGITAL IMAGING PROCESS DRARFAH_FSK : DR. WAN ARFAH NADIAH BT. WAN ABDUL JAMIL 21585 : DRAD3 . DRAD5SA . DRADSB .
DBR30502 : QA IN DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING FADHLINA_FSK : DR. NURUL FADHLINA BINTI ISMAIL 21586 : DRADSA . DRADSB .
DBR30602 : BASIC MANAGEMENT FAIRUZ_FSK : DR. FAIRUZ BINTI MOHD NASIR 21587 : DRAD5A . DRAD5B .
DBR30802 : SECTIONAL ANATOMY FATIHAH_FSK : FATIHAH SYAFINAZ BINTI KAMARUL ZAMAN 21588 : DRADSA . DRADSB .
DBR30903 : RADIOGRAPHIC ANATOMY AND IMAGE ANALYSIS NURHAYATI_FSK : NUR HAYATI BINTI JASMIN 21589 : DRAD5A . DRADSB .
DBR31002 : BIOSTATISTIC ROZMAN_FSK : ROZMAN NIZAM BIN ROSMI 21590 : DRADS5A . DRADSB .
DBR31102 : BASIC HUMAN PSYCHOLOGY SHUHADA_FSK : ZALILAH @ SHUHADA BINTI JAN MOHAMED 21591 : DRAD5A . DRAD5SB .
WINA_FSK : DR. NURUL SYAZWINA BINTI MOHAMED 21592 : DRAD5A . DRAD5B .
21593 : DRAD5A . DRADSB .
21594 : DRAD5A . DRAD5B .
21596 : DRADSA . DRADSB .
21598 : DRAD5A . DRAD5B .
21599 : DRADS5A . DRADSB .
21600 : DRAD5A . DRAD5B .
21601 : DRADS5A . DRADSB .
21602 : DRAD5A . DRAD5B .
21603 : DRADS5A . DRADSB .
21605 : DRAD5A . DRAD5SB .
21607 : DRADS5A . DRADSB .
21608 : DRADSA . DRADSB .
21609 : DRAD5A . DRAD5SB .
21610 : DRAD5A . DRADSB .
21611 : DRAD5A . DRAD5B .
21612 : DRAD5SA . DRADSB .
21613 : DRAD5A . DRAD5B .
21614 : DRADSB .
21615 : DRADS5B.
21775 : DRADS5A . DRADSB .
21776 : DRAD5A . DRAD5B .
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" UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE DIP FP & FSK SEM | SESI 2022/2023

DIPLOMA TEKNOLOGI MAKMAL PERUBATAN (DTMP3)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
DBL21303( K) DBL21303(T DBL21503( K) DBL11403( K) DBL20103( K)
SUNDAY KHAI RI _FSK ) DRZAWANI _FSK B AZNVAHANI _FSK I M LI A FSK B B
[ FC19] KHAI Rl _FSK [ GC21] [ BA109] [ BA109]
DTMP3 1656 [ FC19] DTMP3 51666 DTMP3 1638 DTMP3 51645
DTMP3 21659
DBL21303( K) DBL21303(T DBL21503( K) DBL11403(K) DBL20103( K)
I LLYANA_FSK ) CHEW FSK B DRWNURFARAHI N_FSK HAM D_FSK B B
[ FC19] I LLYANA_FS [ GC21] [ BA109] [ BA109]
DTMP3 31657 K DTMP3 31665 DTMP3 31640 DTMP3 31644
[ FC19]
DTMP3 21660
DBL21303( K) DBL21303( T
NORLI DA_FSK ) B B B
[ FC19] NORLI DA_FS
DTMP3 51658 K
[ FC19]
DTMP3 21661
DBL21002( K DBL21503(M DBL21303(M
MONDAY ) DRZAWANI _FSK R KHAI RI _FSK R R
NI ZAM_FSK [ MAK_M KRO_HI STQ [ MAK_PENGL]
[ BA223] DTMP3 51668 DTMP3 51662
DTMP3 31669
DBL21002( K DBL21503( M DBL21303(M
) CHEW FSK R I LLYANA_FSK R R
NORLI DA_FS [ MAK_M KRO_HI STQ [ MAK_PENGL]
K DTMP3 31667 DTMP3 31663
[ BA223]
DTMP3 21670
DBL21002( K DBL21303(M
) R NORLI DA_FSK R R
I LLYANA FS [ MAK_PENGL]
K DTMP3 31664
[ BA223]
DTMP3 31671
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DBL21703( K) DBL11203( T DBL11203( K) DBL20103( M
TUESDAY DRZAWANI _FSK ) ANUAR_FSK I M LI A_FSK
[ BA223] ANUAR_FSK [ BA222] [ MAK_M KRO_HI STQ
DTMP3 31651 [ BA222] DTMP3 31635 DTMP3 31649
DTVP3 31636
DBL21703( K) DBL20103( M
ZARI NA_FSK HAM D_FSK
[ BA223] [ MAK_M KRO_HI STQ
DTNP3 21652 DTNPS 21648
DBL21703( K)
CHEW FSK
[ BA223]
DTNP3 21650
DBL20103( T DBL21002( M DBL11203(M
WEDNESDAY ) NI ZAM_FSK ANUAR_FSK
I M LI A FSK [ MAK_PENGL] [ MKK_2]
[ BA223] DTMP3 ;1675 DTMP3 ;1637
DTMP3 21647
DBL20103( T DBL21002( M
) NORLI DA_FSK
HAM D_FSK [ MAK_PENGL]
[ BA223] DTMP3 ;1676
DTNP3 21646
DBL21002( M
| LLYANA_FSK
[ MAK_PENGL]
DTNP3 21677
DBL21002( T DBL21703(M DBL11403(M
THURSDAY ) DRZAWANI _FSK AZMAHANI _FSK
NI ZAM FSK [ MAK_PENG2] [ MAK_M KRO_HI STQ
[ BA223] DTVP3 51654 DTMVP3 51641
DTMP3 21672
DBL21002( T DBL21703(M DBL11403(M
) ZARI NA_FSK DRVWNURFARAHI N_FSK
NORLI DA_FS [ MAK_PEN®] [ MAK_M KRO_HI STO
K DTMP3 21655 DTMP3 21643
[ BA223]
DTMP3 21673
DBL21002( T DBL21703(M
CHEW FSK
I LLYANA_FS [ MAK_PEN®]
K DTMP3 31653
[ BA223]
DTMP3 31674
SUMMARY
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Courses Lecturers Section Groups

DBL11203 : FISIOLOGI MANUSIA ANUAR_FSK : DR. ANUAR BIN MD.ZAIN 21635: DTMP3.

DBL11403 : TEKNIK ASAS HISTOPATOLOGI AZMAHANI_FSK : DR. AZMAHANI BINTI ABDULLAH 21636 : DTMP3.

DBL20103 : HEMATOLOGI | CHEW_FSK : DR. CHEW CHING HOONG 21637 : DTMP3.

DBL21002 : TRANSFUSI DARAH II DRWNURFARAHIN_FSK : DR. WAN NURFARAHIN BINTI WAN OSMAN 21638 : DTMP3.

DBL21303 : PATOLOGI KIMIA'| DRZAWANI_FSK : DR. NORZAWANI BINTI JAFFAR 21640 : DTMP3.

DBL21503 : PARASITOLOGI DAN ENTOMOLOGI PERUBATAN HAMID_FSK : DR. HAMID ALI NAGI AL-JAMAL 21641 : DTMP3.

DBL21703 : MIKROBIOLOGI DIAGNOSTIK ILLYANA_FSK : ILLYANA BINTI ISMAIL 21643 : DTMP3.
IMILIA_FSK : DR. IMILIA BINTI ISMAIL 21644 : DTMP3 . DTMP3 . DTMP3.
KHAIRI_FSK : MOHD KHAIRI BIN ZAHRI @ JOHARI 21645: DTMP3 . DTMP3 . DTMP3.
NIZAM_FSK : DR. MOHD NIZAM BIN ZAHARY 21646 : DTMP3 . DTMP3 . DTMP3.
NORLIDA_FSK : NORLIDA BINTI MAMAT 21647 : DTMP3 . DTMP3 . DTMP3.
ZARINA_FSK : NOOR ZARINA BINTI ABD WAHAB 21648 : DTMP3 . DTMP3 . DTMP3 .

21649 : DTMP3 . DTMP3 . DTMP3.
21650 : DTMP3.

21651 : DTMP3.

21652 : DTMP3.

21653 : DTMP3.

21654 : DTMP3.

21655: DTMP3.

21656 : DTMP3 . DTMP3 . DTMP3 .
21657 : DTMP3 . DTMP3 . DTMP3.
21658 : DTMP3.

21659 : DTMP3 . DTMP3 . DTMP3.
21660 : DTMP3 . DTMP3 . DTMP3.
21661 : DTMP3.

21662 : DTMP3 . DTMP3 . DTMP3.
21663 : DTMP3.DTMP3 . DTMP3.
21664 : DTMP3.

21665 : DTMP3.DTMP3.

21666 : DTMP3 . DTMP3 .

21667 : DTMP3 . DTMP3.

21668 : DTMP3 . DTMP3 .

21669 : DTMP3 . DTMP3.

21670 : DTMP3.

21671 : DTMP3.DTMP3.

21672 : DTMP3 . DTMP3.

21673 : DTMP3.

21674 : DTMP3 . DTMP3.

21675: DTMP3 . DTMP3.

21676 : DTMP3.

21677 : DTMP3.DTMP3.
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UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE DIP FP & FSK SEM | SESI 2022/2023

DIPLOMA TEKNOLOGI MAKMAL PERUBATAN (DTMP5)

DBL30112 : LATIHAN INDUSTRI |
DBL30202 : KAJIAN DIAGNOSTIK |

NIZAM_FSK : DR. MOHD NIZAM BIN ZAHARY
ZARINA_FSK : NOOR ZARINA BINTI ABD WAHAB
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21678 : DTMP5 . DTMP5S .
21679 : DTMP5 . DTMP5 .

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
DBL30112(M
SUNDAY B ZARI NA_FSK B B
[ No_Roont]
DTNP5 21678
DBL30202( M
MONDAY R NI ZAM_FSK R R
[ No_Roont]
DTNPS 21679
TUESDAY E E E
WEDNESDAY A A A
THURSDAY K K K
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section Groups
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